Majstrovstva SR starsieho ziactva
Nové Zamky 16.09.2017 - 17.09.2017
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(157) 300m - Starsi ziaci :: Beh B

uu A W N R R

St.c.
(660)
(45)
(80)
(247)
(251)
(262)

Meno
BLESCAK Tomas
VANEK Miroslav
DROBNY Peter
LABUDA Dominik
SVOREN Jakub Anton
RUCKA Philipp

Nar.

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

Klub / Krajina

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

$SK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra
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Vykon
39,40
40,26
40,42
40,79
42,32

DNF
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